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CIRCULAR FOR CLASS III  
 
At DAV Public School, Sreshtha Vihar, it is our sincere effort to impart holistic education so as to 
nurture all our students into all rounded characters – physically, mentally, spiritually and academically. 

To make this mission of ours a fruitful one, the evaluation system at primary level is child friendly and 
is in adherence to the CBSE guidelines. The evaluation is continuous and comprehensive. 

 
The continuous and comprehensive evaluation would be spread over the year in three cycles. 

 
For class III, the evaluation is based on activities, assessments and formal cycle tests. 
 

ACTIVITIES 
 

The students will be assessed through activities and assignments throughout the year. In languages, 
activities will be based on the listening, reading, speaking and writing skills of the child. In Maths, the 

activities will assess the mathematical aptitude of the child. In Science and Social Studies, the activities 
will develop the environmental sensitivity, scientific skills, understanding of concepts and their 
application. 

 
For Co-curricular activities like computer, art, craft, music, dance, games and yoga the child’s interest, 

participation and performance will be observed and assessed. 
 

Note : In case of absence in pen and paper test, the student would be given an average score. 
 

ASSESSMENTS & CYCLE TESTS 
 

Subjects Assessment I 

(10 marks)  

(Half Syllabus) 

Assessment II  

(10 marks) 

(Half Syllabus) 

 

Cycle Test 

(30 Marks) 

(Full Syllabus) 

1. English 

2. Hindi 
(Objective Type Questions) 

 Creative Writing 

 Reading 
Comprehension 

 Grammar 

 Literature 

 

(Objective Type Questions) 

 Creative Writing 

 Reading 
Comprehension 

 Grammar 

 Literature 

 

(Objective & Subjective 

Questions) 

 Creative Writing 

 Reading 

Comprehension 

 Grammar 

 Literature 

 

3. Maths Pen and Paper Test Content Based Activities Content based Objective 
and Subjective 
questions 

4. Science 
5. S.St. 

Pen and Paper Test Content Based Activities Content based Objective 
and Subjective 

questions 

6. G.K. Pen and Paper Test Content Based Activities  -- 

7. M.Edu. Pen and Paper Test Content Based Activities  -- 

8. Computer Practical Content Based Activities  -- 
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THE FIRST CYCLE 
 
The date sheet for First Assessment Mock Test                    The date sheet for First Assessment  
 

Dates Day Class III 

05.07.2018 Thursday Maths 

06.07.2018 Friday Science 

07.07.2018 Saturday Social Studies 

09.07.2018 Monday English 

10.07.2018 Tuesday G.K. 

11.07.2018 Wednesday Hindi 

12.07.2018 Thursday M.Ed. 

 

The date sheet for Second Assessment : 

 

Dates Day Class III 

27.07.2018 Friday Maths 

30.07.2018 Monday Science 

31.07.2018 Tuesday Social Studies 

01.08.2018 Wednesday M.Ed. 

02.08.2018 Thursday G.K. 

03.08.2018 Friday Hindi 

04.08.2018 Saturday English 

 

The date sheet for First Cycle Mock Test    The date sheet for First Cycle Test 
 

Dates Day Class III 

09.08.2018 Thursday Social Studies 

16.08.2018 Thursday Hindi 

23.08.2018 Thursday English 

30.08.2018 Thursday Science 

06.09.2018 Thursday Maths 

 
Note: Refer to the Syllabus Booklet for details. 

 
 
 

Dates Day Class III 

16.07.2018 Monday Maths 

17.07.2018 Tuesday Science 

18.07.2018 Wednesday Social Studies 

19.07.2018 Thursday English 

20.07.2018 Friday G.K. 

21.07.2018 Saturday Hindi 

23.07.2018 Monday M.Ed. 

Dates Day Class III 

14.08.2018 Tuesday Social Studies 

21.08.2018 Tuesday Hindi 

28.08.2018 Tuesday English 

04.09.2018 Tuesday Science 

11.09.2018 Tuesday Maths 


